Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
© 2021 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. MZ014031EN / Z25198
June 2021
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Pow-R-Xpress
Horizontal main sub-feed breaker kits
For more information, contact your local
Eaton sales representative.
Learn more about the Pow-R-Xpress
program at Eaton.com/PRX.
Horizontal breaker kits
are assembled with
terminals and load
bus connectors. Easily
mounted for either top or
bottom entry. Offering is
available for 100–225 A
for single-phase and
three-phase applications.
Circuit breaker NAED/UIC# Description Product code
BKD2F100H1 786689585402 PRX MCB kit PDD22F 100 A, 240 V, 35 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2F125H1 786689585419 PRX MCB kit PDD22F 125 A, 240 V, 35 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2F150H1 786689585426 PRX MCB kit PDD22F 150 A, 240 V, 35 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2F175H1 786689585433 PRX MCB kit PDD22F 175 A, 240 V, 35 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2F200H1 786689585440 PRX MCB kit PDD22F 200 A, 240 V, 35 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2F225H1 786689585457 PRX MCB kit PDD22F 225 A, 240 V, 35 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2G100H1 786689585464 PRX MCB kit PDD22G 100 A, 240 V, 65 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2G125H1 786689585471 PRX MCB kit PDD22G 125 A, 240 V, 65 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2G150H1 786689585488 PRX MCB kit PDD22G 150 A, 240 V, 65 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2G175H1 786689585495 PRX MCB kit PDD22G 175 A, 240 V, 65 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2G200H1 786689585501 PRX MCB kit PDD22G 200 A, 240 V, 65 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2G225H1 786689585518 PRX MCB kit PDD22G 225 A, 240 V, 65 k, horizontal single-phase PS0K0
BKD2F100H 786689395032 PRX MCB kit PDD23F 100 A, 240 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2F125H 786689395049 PRX MCB kit PDD23F 125 A, 240 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2F150H 786689395056 PRX MCB kit PDD23F 150 A, 240 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2F175H 786689395063 PRX MCB kit PDD23F 175 A, 240 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2F200H 786689395070 PRX MCB kit PDD23F 200 A, 240 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2F225H 786689395087 PRX MCB kit PDD23F 225 A, 240 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2G100H 786689395094 PRX MCB kit PDD23G 100 A, 240 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2G125H 786689395100 PRX MCB kit PDD23G 125 A, 240 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2G150H 786689395117 PRX MCB kit PDD23G 150 A, 240 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2G175H 786689395124 PRX MCB kit PDD23G 175 A, 240 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2G200H 786689395131 PRX MCB kit PDD23G 200 A, 240 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKD2G225H 786689395148 PRX MCB kit PDD23G 225 A, 240 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2G100H 786689395155 PRX MCB kit PDG23G 100 A, 480 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2G110H 786689395162 PRX MCB kit PDG23G 110 A, 480 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2G125H 786689395179 PRX MCB kit PDG23G 125 A, 480 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2G150H 786689395186 PRX MCB kit PDG23G 150 A, 480 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2G175H 786689395193 PRX MCB kit PDG23G 175 A, 480 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2G200H 786689395209 PRX MCB kit PDG23G 200 A, 480 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2G225H 786689395216 PRX MCB kit PDG23G 225 A, 480 V, 35 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2M100H 786689395223 PRX MCB kit PDG23M 100 A, 480 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2M110H 786689395230 PRX MCB kit PDG23M 110 A, 480 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2M125H 786689395247 PRX MCB kit PDG23M 125 A, 480 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2M150H 786689395254 PRX MCB kit PDG23M 150 A, 480 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2M175H 786689395261 PRX MCB kit PDG23M 175 A, 480 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2M200H 786689395278 PRX MCB kit PDG23M 200 A, 480 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
BKG2M225H 786689395285 PRX MCB kit PDG23M 225 A, 480 V, 65 kAIC, horizontal PS0K0
SFBCVR225AHORZ 786689587215 225 A horizontal SFB breaker cover for 400 A panelboard P11U0
SFBCVR225BHORZ 786689587222 225 A horizontal SFB breaker cover for 600 A panelboard P11U0